
Revised March 5, 2020 

 
PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 

   

MARCH 
Mon, Feb 17 Technology Committee  M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

TUES, MAR 3 Meeting   Cates    

Wed, March 4    Jennings  

    McGuire 

    Bettinger (alternate)  
 

Fri, March 6 End 2nd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center  (60 days) 

Mon, March 9 Begin 3rd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center   

 

Mon, March 9 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Strozinsky 

    Nelson (alternate) 

 

Tues, March 10 School Forest/   Strozinsky (chair) 

 Buildings & Grounds Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. McGuire 

    Maier 

    Iausly  

    Jennings (alternate) 

 

Mon, March 2 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

Wed, March 11   5:15  Cates 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Young (alternate) 

 

 

 

Thu, March 12 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m. Full Board 

 

Mon, March 16 School Forest/ 

 Buildings & Grounds Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Strozinsky (chair)  

    McGuire 

    Maier 

    Iausly  

    Jennings (alternate) 

 

Fri, March 20 End 3rd Quarter for Middle School & High School  (44 days) 

 

Mon–Fri,  

March 23–27 Spring Break  NO SCHOOL 

Mon, March 30 Teachers Only – District Inservice / Workshop Day NO SCHOOL 

Tues, March 31 Begin 4th Quarter for Middle School & High School 

 

APRIL 
Mon, April 6 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Young (alternate) 

 

Tues, April 7 School Board Election 

 

Thu, April 9 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m. Full Board 

 



 

Fri, April 10 Vacation Day  NO SCHOOL  

 

 

Mon, April 13 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Strozinsky 

    Nelson (alternate) 

 

Mon, April 20 Technology Committee  M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

 Meeting   Cates    

    Jennings  

    McGuire 

    Bettinger (alternate) 

 
Mon, April 27 New School Board Members Take Office 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


